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Women / 1A / N/A

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AA

USAG #

Rank

Lauren Logan18
1264794 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.625 8.825 9.5259.350 37.325
1 8 1T 1 1 

1 

Riley Kennedy17
1264786 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.125 9.125 9.3009.350 36.900
10T 2T 2T 4T 2 

2 

Lily Mears19
1264800 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.500 8.875 9.3759.050 36.800
2T 7 6 2 3 

3 

Brehna Havelka11
1264718 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.500 8.750 9.3259.125 36.700
3T 9T 5 3 4 

4 

Avery Norsworthy21
1265361 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.500 8.600 9.2509.225 36.575
4T 12 3T 6T 5 

5 

Jax Jeitani9
1260889 Crossfire Gymnastics

9.500 9.125 9.3008.500 36.425
5T 3T 14 5T 6 

6 

Audrey Zessin15
1264755 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.500 9.175 9.0008.700 36.375
6T 1 12 11T 7 

7 

Emily Kemp16
1264769 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.375 8.975 9.0009.000 36.350
8 4 7 12T 8 

8 

Nya Richard12
1264726 Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.800 8.500 8.8009.225 35.325
18 13 4T 14 9 

9 

Abigail Williams4
1250268 Boerne Gymnastics

9.100 8.475 9.2508.450 35.275
12 14 15 7T 10T

10T

Ivanna Lozano-Soto2
1096796 Boerne Gymnastics

9.050 8.925 8.5508.750 35.275
14 5 11 16 11T

11T

Courtland Richard7
1293189 Boerne Gymnastics

8.875 8.750 8.5008.800 34.925
16 10T 9T 17 12 

12 

Bria Gardner22
1265369 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.200 7.650 9.1508.900 34.900
9 17 8 8T 13 

13 

Hailey Silvey13
1264733 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.400 8.275 8.9007.900 34.475
7 15 17 13 14 

14 

Abigail Udell10
1260896 Crossfire Gymnastics

8.625 8.900 9.0507.550 34.125
19 6 19 10 15 

15 

Callette Brady1
1096762 Boerne Gymnastics

8.925 8.700 7.8008.600 34.025
15 11 13 20 16 

16 

Grace Gallagher20
1265359 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.075 7.250 8.7008.800 33.825
13 18 10T 15 17 

17 

Madigan Day6
1293098 Boerne Gymnastics

9.125 6.850 9.1507.950 33.075
11T 19 16 9T 18 

18 

Aubrey Simmons14
1264743 Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.825 7.950 8.3007.700 32.775
17 16 18 18 19 

19 

Emma Raley8
1260884 Crossfire Gymnastics

8.500 6.600 8.0257.500 30.625
20 20 20 19 20 

20 
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